Product Brochure
Volt: 110-277/120/220/277/347,12/24
Range of CT: 2700/3500/4000/5000/6500
Color index CRI>80 (Ra)
compact ballast design, low wattage
 DC(12V/24V)series are available for solar lighting
Itme No. Watt.(W)
 Luminous
Flux
Warr.
(Year)
JX-23 23 1400
Volt: 110-277/120/220/277/347,12/24
Range of CT: 2700/3500/4000/5000/6500
Color index CRI>80 (Ra)
Features:Ring shaped, uniform light output.
Application:highbay & lowbay luminaire, Widely used in Industrial,
commercial, public facilities.DC(12V/24V)series are best choice for solar light
Itme No. Watt.(W)
 Luminous
Flux
Warr.
(Year)
TX-40 40 2800 5
TX-50 50 3500 5
TX-80 80 6400 5
TX-120 120 9600 5
TX150 150 12000 5
TX-200 200 16000 5
TX-250 250 20000 5
TX-300 300 24000 5
5
5
Volt: 110-277/120/220/277/347,12/24
Range of CT: 2700/3500/4000/5000/6500
Color index CRI>80 (Ra)
Features: Rectangle shape, better light distribution.
Application: used in tunnel, road, ex-proof and flood
lighting fixtures, DC(12V/24V)series are best choice for solar light
Itme No. Watt.(W)
 Luminous
Flux
Warr.
(Year)
LL-40 40 2800 5
LL-50 50 3500 5
LL-80 80 6400 5
LL-120 120 9600 5
LL-150 150 12000 5
LL-200 200 16000 5
LL-250 250 20000 5
LL-300 300 24000 5
Item NO.:
Ballast Volt.: 110-277V/220V/347V
Color Temp.: 2700/3500/4000/5000/6500
Light Source: Smart Dragon